Position

Teacher M/S

Teacher M/S

Teacher M/S

Teacher M/S

Teacher M/S

Teacher M/S

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

Senior Custodian

Intermediate School Secretary

la lll Spec Phys Health Care

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

la Ill Spec Phys Health Care

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Total Wages

$120,119

$112,867

$97,869

$92,183

$83,150

$73,642

$60,458

$57,034

$48,952

$36,447

$35.613

$35,355

$35,192

$34,877

$34,027

$33,418

$32,810

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,868

$16,912

$15,921

$14,949

$13,501

$11,456

$4,494

$10,430

$9,190

$7,364

$7,730

$8,205

$5,077

$7,265

$7,017

$4,821

$4,734



Instructional Assist |l Special Ed

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

Instructional Assist Il Special Ed

School Office Clerk |

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

$32,069

$31,914

$29,997

$28,648

$27,752

$11,749

$1,157

$1,121

$1,121

$1,069

$1,069

$1,033

$1,033

$961

$960

$854

$854

$837

$4,634

$7,180

$4,314

$4,105

$3,977

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Student Work Workability

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

Jordan Adult Transition
Program

$304

$304

$286

$233

$215

$215

$179

$161

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



