Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$120,119	\$18,868
Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$112,867	\$16,912
Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$97,869	\$15,921
Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$92,183	\$14,949
Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$83,150	\$13,501
Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$73,642	\$11,456
Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$60,458	\$4,494
Senior Custodian		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$57,034	\$10,430
Intermediate School Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$48,952	\$9,190
la III Spec Phys Health Care		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$36,447	\$7,364
Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$35,613	\$7,730
la III Spec Phys Health Care		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$35,355	\$8,205
Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$35,192	\$5,077
Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$34,877	\$7,265
Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$34,027	\$7,017
Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$33,418	\$4,821
Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$32,810	\$4,734

Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$32,069	\$4,634
Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$31,914	\$7,180
Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$29,997	\$4,314
Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$28,648	\$4,105
Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$27,752	\$3,977
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$11,749	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$1,157	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$1,121	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$1,121	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$1,069	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$1,069	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$1,033	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$1,033	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$961	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$960	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$854	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$854	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$837	\$0

Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$304	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$304	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$286	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$233	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$215	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$215	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$179	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Adult Transition Program	\$161	\$0